
Teak * 38 38 50
38 38 100
38 38 150

Bamboo 38 38 50
38 38 100
38 38 150

Paulownia 30 30 60
30 30 90
30 30 120

Russian Ash dark 30 30 60
30 30 90
30 30 120

Russian Ash light 30 30 60
30 30 90
30 30 120

* Leverbaar in alle RAL-kleuren. 

* Ongeacht de kleurkeuze; alle unieke houtnerven blijven zichtbaar, 

mits met een beits gespoten.

* Lieferbar in allen RAL-Farben.

* In allen Farben bleiben die besonderen Holznerven sichtbar, falls mit Beize gespritzt.

* Available in all RAL colours.

* Regardless of the colour chosen, the unique grain will remain visible if it has been sprayed

with stain.

* Livrable dans tous les coloris RAL.

* Indépendamment du choix de la couleur, toutes les nervures uniques du bois restent

visibles car enduites de vernis.

Columns 
Zuilen · Säulen · Colonnes

Russian Ash dark

Russian Ash light

Bamboo

Paulownia

Teak - Available in all RAL colours

Teak

Teak

Bamboo

Paulownia

Russian Ash dark

Russian Ash light
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Asian rootwood 40 40
50 50
70 60
90 70

Bushwood 30 150
40 300

Coffea stump 12,5
32
52
85

Coral bush 20 20
40 25
50 35
60 40

Ghostwood raw 90
120
150
170

Ghostwood sandblasted 90
125
150
180
210
240

Grapewood brown branchy 90
120

Grapewood brown chunky 90

Grapewood sandblasted 30
90

120

Asian rootwood Bushwood Coffea stump

Coral bush Ghostwood sandblasted Grapewood sandblasted

Decoration 
Decoratie · Dekoration · Décoration
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Mangrove natural 70

Mangrove black 70

Manzanita brown 90
120
150
180

Manzanita sandblasted 90
120
150
180
210
240
325
450

Mitsumata black/bundle 100

Mitsumata bleached/bundle 100

Vulkanic rock black 10
30

Desert Crystal 25

Seawood 90
110
150
190
220

Seawood super 250

Vulkanic rock Desert Crystal

Mitsumata bleached

Mangrove black

Eucalyptus root stump

Manzanita brown

Seawood

Decoration 
Decoratie · Dekoration · Décoration

Eucalyptus root stump 30 90
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Teak ball 20
30
40
50
60

Teak bowl 30
50
65

Teak hollow stem 25 165
30 120
40 150
40 170
40 60
50 200
70 200

Teakwood with foot 135

Teakwood without foot 95

Teak root 60 200
60 240

Teakwood root 100 50
125 60
150 70

Rocking chair 55 66
64 115

Stool 37 44

Sofa teakwood root 

Furniture
Meubilair · Möbel · Mobilier

Rocking chair / Stool

Teak hollow stem

Teak root

Ball pot

Teak bowl

Teak ball

Sofa teakwood root

Teakwood without foot

Teakwood with foot

Teakwood root

Ball pot 35
50

Decoration
Decoratie · Dekoration · Décoration
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